HENLEY & GRANGE LC CARNIVAL

PARTICIPATION (ENDORSED)

Contact

Samantha Zlatkovic

Event Information

nominations@henleyandgrange.org.au

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Marion Outdoor Pool | Cnr Oaklands Road & Hendrie Street, Park Holme SA 5043

Long Course Pool (50m)

Gates Open: 8:30am

Event Nomination Fees:

Pool Entry:
Free Entry:

Awards & Recognition
TBA

Entry Information

Warm Up: 8:45am Start Time: 9:30am

Individual $6.00 | Relay $10.00

Swimmers Free | Spectators $5.00 | Children $2.00 |
Under 5 Free

ASCTA Accredited Coaches | Working Technical Officials

Closing Date: Friday, 1 November 2019 at 5:00pm
Entry Method: Entries via SWIM CENTRAL
Website: henleygrange.swimming.org.au

Events may be combined and run as seeded heats
Swimmers may enter up to 5 events
Visiting clubs will be required to assist with Time Keeping

60



2019-2020 Henley & Grange LC Carnival - 17-Nov-19

Event List-By Event Number

©® N O G A W N e

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Mixed 800 Freestyle Open

Mixed 13 & Under 200 Freestyle
Mixed 14 & Over 200 Freestyle

Mixed 13 & Under 200 IM

Mixed 14 & Over 200 IM

Mixed 10 & Under 50 Breaststroke Come & Try
Mixed 10 & Under 50 Breaststroke
Mixed 11-12 50 Breaststroke

Mixed 13-14 50 Breaststroke

Mixed 15 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Mixed 400 Freestyle Open

Mixed 400 IM Open

Mixed 12 & Under 100 Butterfly
Mixed 13-14 100 Butterfly

Mixed 15 & Over 100 Butterfly

Mixed 10 & Under 50 Freestyle Come & Try
Mixed 10 & Under 50 Freestyle

Mixed 11-12 50 Freestyle

Mixed 13-14 50 Freestyle

Mixed 15 & Over 50 Freestyle

Mixed 200 Backstroke Open

Mixed 200 Breaststroke Open

Mixed 11 & Under 200 Medley Relay
Mixed 14 & Under 200 Medley Relay
Mixed 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay
Mixed 12 & Under 100 Backstroke
Mixed 13-14 100 Backstroke

Mixed 15 & Over 100 Backstroke
Mixed 12 & Under 100 Breaststroke
Mixed 13-14 100 Breaststroke

Mixed 15 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Mixed 200 Butterfly Open

Mixed 10 & Under 50 Butterfly Come & Try
Mixed 10 & Under 50 Butterfly

Mixed 11-12 50 Butterfly

Mixed 13-14 50 Butterfly

Mixed 15 & Over 50 Butterfly

Mixed 12 & Under 100 Freestyle
Mixed 13-14 100 Freestyle

Mixed 15 & Over 100 Freestyle

Mixed 10 & Under 50 Backstroke Come & Try
Mixed 10 & Under 50 Backstroke
Mixed 11-12 50 Backstroke

Mixed 13-14 50 Backstroke

Mixed 15 & Over 50 Backstroke

Mixed 11 & Under 200 Freestyle Relay
Mixed 14 & Under 200 Freestyle Relay
Mixed 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay

61



