HENLEY & GRANGE LC CARNIVAL

PARTICIPATION (ENDORSED)

Contact

Samantha Zlatkovic <u>nominations@henleyandgrange.org.au</u>

Event Information

Sunday, 17 November 2019 Marion Outdoor Pool | Cnr Oaklands Road & Hendrie Street, Park Holme SA 5043 Long Course Pool (50m)

Gates Open: 8:30am	Warm Up: 8:45am	Start Time: 9:30am
Event Nomination Fees: Pool Entry:	Individual \$6.00 Relay \$10.00 Swimmers Free Spectators \$5.00 Children \$2.00 Under 5 Free	
Free Entry:	ASCTA Accredited Coaches	Working Technical Officials

Awards & Recognition TBA

Entry Information

Closing Date:Friday, 1 November 2019 at 5:00pmEntry Method:Entries via SWIM CENTRALWebsite:henleygrange.swimming.org.au

Events may be combined and run as seeded heats Swimmers may enter up to 5 events Visiting clubs will be required to assist with Time Keeping

2019-2020 Henley & Grange LC Carnival - 17-Nov-19

Event List-By Event Number

1	Mixed 800 Freestyle Open	
2	Mixed 13 & Under 200 Freestyle	
3	Mixed 14 & Over 200 Freestyle	
4	Mixed 13 & Under 200 IM	
5	Mixed 14 & Over 200 IM	
6	Mixed 10 & Under 50 Breaststroke Come & Try	
7	Mixed 10 & Under 50 Breaststroke	
8	Mixed 11-12 50 Breaststroke	
9	Mixed 13-14 50 Breaststroke	
10	Mixed 15 & Over 50 Breaststroke	
11	Mixed 400 Freestyle Open	
12	Mixed 400 IM Open	
13	Mixed 12 & Under 100 Butterfly	
14	Mixed 13-14 100 Butterfly	
15	Mixed 15 & Over 100 Butterfly	
16	Mixed 10 & Under 50 Freestyle Come & Try	
17	Mixed 10 & Under 50 Freestyle	
18	Mixed 11-12 50 Freestyle	
19	Mixed 13-14 50 Freestyle	
20	Mixed 15 & Over 50 Freestyle	
21	Mixed 200 Backstroke Open	
22	Mixed 200 Breaststroke Open	
23	Mixed 11 & Under 200 Medley Relay	
24	Mixed 14 & Under 200 Medley Relay	
25	Mixed 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay	
26	Mixed 12 & Under 100 Backstroke	
27	Mixed 13-14 100 Backstroke	
28	Mixed 15 & Over 100 Backstroke	
29	Mixed 12 & Under 100 Breaststroke	
30	Mixed 13-14 100 Breaststroke	
31	Mixed 15 & Over 100 Breaststroke	
32	Mixed 200 Butterfly Open	
33	Mixed 10 & Under 50 Butterfly Come & Try	
34	Mixed 10 & Under 50 Butterfly	
35	Mixed 11-12 50 Butterfly	
36	Mixed 13-14 50 Butterfly	
37	Mixed 15 & Over 50 Butterfly	
38	Mixed 12 & Under 100 Freestyle	
39	Mixed 13-14 100 Freestyle	
40	Mixed 15 & Over 100 Freestyle	
41	Mixed 10 & Under 50 Backstroke Come & Try	
42	Mixed 10 & Under 50 Backstroke	
43	Mixed 11-12 50 Backstroke	
44	Mixed 13-14 50 Backstroke	
45	Mixed 15 & Over 50 Backstroke	
46	Mixed 11 & Under 200 Freestyle Relay	
47	Mixed 14 & Under 200 Freestyle Belay	

47 Mixed 14 & Under 200 Freestyle Relay48 Mixed 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay